USW602A USB CONTROLLED SWITCH
1
www.wavesLine.com                                                                       Contact: sales@wavesLine.com
USW602A 11142022
Product Features
 Up to 16 Outputs Switch Matrix
 50 – 6000MHz Frequency Range
(Up to 8GHz Usable)

The USW602A is housed in a rugged aluminum case with SMA/Female connectors, and a USB Type-B
port.
Order Information
Module Number SPxT Option* Control Interface**
USW602A-2 SP2T USB Type B
USW602A-4 SP4T USB Type B
USW602A-8 SP8T USB Type B
USW602A-16 SP16T USB Type B
      *Customer design is available on these specifications
        ** Other Control Interface such as Ethernet, SPI, RS232 and etc. are available on Customer Requirements.
Typical Applications
 ATE & Lab Testing
 Cellular Handset/BTS Testing
 Design Verification Testing
 Automated Test Equipment (ATE)
 Integrated/Customized Test Setups
 RF Routing/Switch Matrices
USW602A
USW602A USB CONTROLLED SWITCH
2
www.wavesLine.com                                                                       Contact: sales@wavesLine.com
USW602A 11142022
Absolute Maximum Ratings